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NOR-10501
NOR-3051
NOR-10629
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NOR-9660
NOR-10314
NOR-10766
NOR-14131
NOR-123
NOR-10894
NOR-9604
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Seilforening

Randsfjord Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Hurum Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860
Hurum Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Hurum Seilforening
Nesodden Seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Hurum Seilforening

Hurum Seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
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Poeng Isbryter'n
0.7
14
1.4
2.1
2.9
2.9
3.6
4.3
4.3
5.0
5.0
5.7
5.7
6.4
71
7.1
7.9
8.6
8.6
9.3

10.0
10.0
10.0

Sammenlagt
0.7
14
14
2.1
2.9
2.9
3.6
4.3
4.3
5.0
5.0
5.7
5.7
6.4
71
7.1
7.9
8.6
8.6
9.3

10.0
10.0
10.0



